N
N U E V A GENERACION
MAN U F ACT U R A S
LEADER IN AC MOTOR START CAPACITORS
::.;;........,;--~
;, '
~ 6%A.C. MOTOR START CAPACITORS "'"' .. .. ~ ~ ..'~ ~ G

~
A.C. MOTOR START CAPACITORS 6%
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
60/61 a 1 Q 11 0161 N N CA
60= MAXSTART
61= PHENOLIC CASE
CAPACITORS
CLASSIFICATION
A=TYPE 1
B=TYPE 2
CASE SIZE
1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8
TERMINAL TYPE
S= SINGLE CONNECTION
D= DOUBLE CONNECTION
T= TRIPLE CONNECTION
WORK VOLTAGE
11=110V 22= 220 V
12= 125 V 25= 250 V
16= 165 V 33= 330 V
MINIMUM CAPACITANCE
EXAMPLES
43 IJF IS REPRESENTED AS 0043
161 IJF IS REPRESENTED AS 0161
1000 IJF IS REPRESENTED AS 1000
TOLERANCE
E= -0 +22% R= -0 +16%
N= -0 +20% S= -0 +25%
P= -0 +35%
ACCESSORIES
A= WIRE HARNES R= RESISTOR (15K, 2 W)
B= MOUNTING BRACKET T= END CAP (AVAILABLE FOR CASE 1-7)
C= INDIVIDUAL BOX
N= NO ACCESSORIES
MARKING TYPE
CA= CAPACITRON CG= C. G. E. 01-99= SPECIAL
Consult www.cge.com.mx for a cross reference of all manufacturers of A.C. Motor Starts
~
• Ll 1.. :5 t H .. .: r:
8
rNG~
NUEVA GENERACION
MAN U F ACT U R A S
LEADER IN AC MOTOR START CAPACITORS
ISO 9001
CERTIFIED @ ~
FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CALL YOUR AREA
SALES REPRESENTATIVE
~ ,
~ GMR SALES, INC. i
14048 W. Petronella Dr. #103
Libertyville, IL 60048
(847) 367-8440 • Fax (847) 367·8443 -
NUEVA GWRAOON MANUFACIURAS $.A. DE C. v. lEI: (52) (55)53-52-52-44
AV. moZOMOt 239 FAX: (52)(55) 53-52-53-85
fRA(. INDUSIRIAl SAN ANIONIO, AZCAPOIlAlCO (52)(55) 55-61-56-62
MEXICO, D.F. (.P.0276O www.tge.com.rnx